QZ|A A A
Sl1E|O |0 |0
2 1E|=- |0 |O
ClE|lo|D |S
S| |9 (e (€
= 6 |[S |o
g O |~ |~
o =3 N F=2
A IRERRERE
::03><><><%
iC =% [%- |%- |~

$APKONOB
+7 (495) 6-693-693

www.magfarkop.ru
magfarkop@yandex.ru


http://magfarkop.ru/

70Nm

M10x1,25x40

M12x1,25x40

100Nm

M10x35(10.9)
65Nm

M8x25(10.9)

40Nm

M10x30(10.9)

65Nm

M10x1,25x40

70Nm

ser.nr:A

I )

ser.nr:A

M12x1,25x40

100Nm
5509/6
5509/2 X - 8
5509/3 T
@ ~
A 2 i
A /
~ (o,
M6x20(10.9)
15Nm
M8x25(10.9) .
‘JO
Q
]

&
M10x30(10.9) | °

5509/4

M12x1,25x40
100Nm

M10x45(10.9)
65Nm

M12x1,25x40
100Nm

© 550970/02-02-2012/1

$APKOMNOB
+7 (495) 6-693-693

www.magfarkop.ru
magfarkop@yandex.ru

© 550970/02-02-2012/18


http://magfarkop.ru/

¢/¢10¢-¢0-¢0/0.60SS ©

WNc9

WNOO ! __ WNe9
(6:01)0EX0LIN

OvXSe' XS LN

% 6/609S

(6°01)S¥X0LIN WNOY

(6°01)52X8N

WNG |
(6°01)02X9N

WNOOI
OvXSeg X2 LIN

(6:01)58%CLIN

WING6
(6°01)06X2LIN

WNZ9
§/6055 (6'01)0EX0LIN

B i A D T

. - (6'01)G2X8N

0 WN29
(6°01)SEX0LIN

I \ @.
. ; WNOO L
ERT— ‘ HEE PO

WNoZ
/6055
C AUTI9S

-._PAPKOIMOB
+7 (495) 6-693-693

www.magfarkop.ru
magfarkop@yandex.ru



http://magfarkop.ru/

(4x) M8x30 (10.9)

(1x) M12x90 (10.9)
(2x) M6x20 (10.9)

(1x) M12x85 (10.9) (1x) 40x5 L=40

(3x) M12
E (5x) M10x1,25x40 (8.8) e (9%) M10
) (2x) M6

¥  (7x) M12x1,25x40 (8.8) -
(1x) M12

"
(9x) M10
(4x) M8
(2x) M10x35 (10.9) @ (6x) M12
3 (5x) M10
(4x) M10x30 (10.9) =] (6x) M12
=) (5x) M10

© 550970/02-02-2012/3

$APKOMOB
+7 (495) 6-693-693

www.magfarkop.ru
magfarkop@yandex.ru

© 550970/02-02-2012/16


http://magfarkop.ru/

¥/210¢-¢0-¢0/0.60SS @

N L2l : @njep-d

NOANE
X-0GV :ssejosbuijdno)

e PAPKOMNOB

)



http://magfarkop.ru/

1000km

NL.

* Thule is niet aansprakelijk voor de schade die het direct of indirect
gevolg is van onjuiste montage, daaronder begrepen gebruik van niet-
geschikte gereedschappen en het gebruik van andere dan de voorge-
schreven montagewijze en middelen, dan wel onjuiste interpretatie van
dit onderhavig montagevoorschrift.

GB.

NOTE:

* Should this installation process entail the cutting of the bumper —
conformation MUST be obtained by the installation engineer of the
customer’s acceptance prior to completion. Thule Towing Systems
do not accept responsibility for any matters arising as a result of
this miscommunication.

All measurements ar

* Thule is not liable for damage y i\ incorr
assembly, including the use of s other ass
bly methods and means than y'and theTmcaorrect i
pretation of these assembly instructions.

D.

HINWEISE:

* Die fur das Fahrzeug zugelassene Anhangelast ist den Fahrzeug Unterlagen
zu entnehmen. Bei Anderungen des Fahrzeuggewichtes muf die héchst-
zuléssige Anhéngelast gegebenenfalls aus dem D-Wert nachgerechnet wer-
den.

Auskunft hieriiber kann |hr Fachhéndler oder der TUV geben.
* Elektrische Anlage gemap StVZO anbringen.

* Thule haftet nicht fir Schaden, die als direkte oder indirekte Folge einer
nicht ordnungsgeméaBen Montage auftreten, darunter fallen auch die
Benutzung von ungeeigneten Werkzeugen, andere als die vorgeschrie-
benen Montageverfahren und Montagemittel sowie eine fehlerhafte
Interpretation der betreffenden Montageanweisung.

F,

* Thule décline toute responsabilité pour les dommages qui pourraient
directement ou indirectement résulter d’'un montage incorrect, y compris
I'utilisation d’outils inappropriés et I'utilisation d’'un mode d’emploi et de
moyens autres que ceux prescrits, ou bien résulter d’une interprétation
inexacte des présentes instructions de montage.

S.

* Thule ar inte ansvariga for skada som orsakats direkt eller indirekt av
felaktig montering, inklusive anvandning av olampliga verktyg, andra
monteringsmetoder och processer an de som beskrivs, samt felaktig
tolkning av dessa monteringsinstruktioner.

DK.

* Thule er ikke ansvarlig for skade der direkte eller indirekte er forarsaget
af forkert montage, herunder ogsa iberegnet brug af forkert veerktej og
anvendelse af anden montagemetode og andre montagemidler end de
foreskrevne samt fejltolkning af den medfelgende montagevejledning.

0s causados, directa o indirectamen-
lyendo el uso de herramientas inade-
montaje y medios distintos a los indi-
ecta de estas instrucciones de mon-

* Thule non puo essere ritenuta responsabile per eventuali danni diretta-
mente o indirettamente dovuti ad un errato montaggio, intendendo con
cio anche |'uso di aitrezzi non idonei e l'uso di metodi e mezzi di mon-
taggio diversi da quelli prescritti, nonché all'errata interpretazione delle
seguenti istruzioni di montaggio.

PL.

* Firma Thule nie ponosi odpowiedzialnosci za straty poniesione posred-
nio lub bezposrednio na skutek niewtasciwego montazu, w tym uzycia

© 550970/02-02-2012/5

()

O Diseonnect

© 550970/02-02-2012/14


http://magfarkop.ru/

9/¢10¢-¢0-¢0/0L60SS ©

*f>KRLHOW O Unh

-YAdLOHM MBIMBOLOBH BMHEEONLI0LOM 0J0HILMaRdUBH 0gUL ‘UMNINAdLOHYM 8 oHeoULTadU

Woh ‘aLotfedo xulAdE MM BXBLHON BQOOOLD OJOHM BUHAHAWMAL W 80LHOWAALOHM

XMMBITOXTOUSH KMHBEOSALOLUOM SLOMh WOL 8 ‘BXBLHON 0JOHAUMgRdUSH WamELd
-IfaLrd WIGHHBE20) ULM WiIdWsdL BouMmoisLray ‘gdamA e LeehagLo aH ajny| ewdug ,
‘sSnd

‘alosazawl

-|loU9 S A9) OleINWIN IS9|BI9ZS B UlWeeA ‘BleSBZBWIBME YQZQXZSo

SO )919zZSpPoW QI9)d |OBEMIS] B ‘BlelejeuzsSey MOWezslazs Q|9|9

119048 0Z3M)I9AQY UOPOW 11819AZ0Y ABea
10698s0|9|8} [B|[eA WdU BINYL V ,
H

Izeyuow 3 nuAxod o1yog) wiued

mypeisoid B ezgjuow pojew

Yoy Z M(0NSEU yoRBpoAU [12R0d duleQA ‘IZBIUOW NOUABIdSBU
guagosndz Apoxg swiidau Iue swid ez epiaodposu 8Ny 1sougsjods |

'Z0
"B]SBUUIN|NIULIBBA UBpPISyosnuuase Ua)siashy B)os BlsQlAey uaplauliea
1) uslWw|alauawsnuuase ualnurew essiolyo uiny uspinw ‘e1soiAey usl
-N[exA1 usiwonewidos uiny UIoWEeS BISaS)NUUSSE BISBIBBA JnUNINaye
ueelonseds e} ueelons UO B)ol ‘B1SasILNIoIA BSSNNISBA 9]0 19 9Ny ,
4S8
‘I[oyNnaIsul 19S8.) 0P IS SIUBMOSO0}SEZAIU ZBIO
‘Bloynuisul z yoAupobzaiu nzejuow mogqosods | izpdzieu yoAmiosemmalu

... PAPKOINOB



http://magfarkop.ru/

S

o=
ﬂ% ¥

© 550970/02-02-2012/7

'y S \ %

A

© 550970/02-02-2012/12


http://magfarkop.ru/

8/¢10¢-¢0-¢0/0.60SS @

L 1/2102-20-20/026095 © A P KO n O
@ O (o ;
\

N\ /\;\\ \\ oin .
\ T < — 0+NNk2) =
. ] =  ' LS i
: i ) & 4 A

L | EoResxar (o)

4 1t

o < /&G | ov=19x0v (43 /@\

g A — T = \
b 3 \ w \
Y
. N
‘ 1/
270 |

2N (X1)

OVXSZ TXCIIN (X1) l

ZIN (x1) &
ZHN (x1) L]

\ o9
| OVXSSTXCI (x1) 1 (o el



http://magfarkop.ru/

T

i (1x) M12x1,25x40

)

G
M
C@ (1x) M12 /

o 6

E (5x) M10x1,25x40

x) M10

& (B M0

F (1x) M12x1,25x40

€3 (M2

3 (20 M12
& () M12

‘E (2x) M12x1,25x40

© 550970/02-02-2012/10


http://magfarkop.ru/

MATA3UH

w
$APKOMOB
+7 (495) 6-693-693

www.magfarkop.ru
magfarkop@yandex.ru



http://magfarkop.ru/

CPAPK@ 10B:
(495)3

Id

60GS arejdwa]

Jadwng apIsino uo aoe


http://magfarkop.ru/


 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   SimpleBooklet
        
     Create a new document
     Order: single binding (saddle stitch)
     Sheet size: large enough for 100% scale
     Front and back: backs interleaved, upside-down
     Align: centre each page in its half of sheet
      

        
     0
     CentrePages
     InlineInvert
     10.0000
     20.0000
     0
     Corners
     0.3000
     None
     1
     0.0000
     1
     1
     0
            
       D:20111205141931
       841.8898
       a4
       Blank
       595.2756
          

     Wide
     16
     Single
     546
     213
    
     0
     Sufficient
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     1
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2.9b
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





